SCHERWYN RONNIE UDWADIA
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Please register your Axhaar No. with us to help us serve you better!

| [ I

&m of accounts Vheldr under Customer ID 893203964 fram 01-Dec-2023 to QB_-Jm—_@QZ'I

Relationship Summary

Bank Account CRN Amount Other Account CRN Outstanding Amount
Savins IR 2,624,288.65 | Loan Against Share IR 0.00
Qurrent R 0.00 | Loan Adminst Deposit (s) R 0.00
Fixad Dyosit IR 0.00 | Overdraft Account/s IR 0.00
Reqrring Deposit IR 0.00
FCNRB INR 0.00
\ e R i | E :
Account No. 919010075985893 - Quick View
Aoccont Type @ So-Prority Banking Open date : 01-10-2019
Lien Aront @ 0.00 Currency : IR
IFSC Code : UTIB0003024 Joint Holder Name : =
MICR Code : 400211264 Naninee Name : Charmaine Udwadia
“Account Statement
Date Transaction Details (::q Withdrawal Deposits Balance
OPENING BALANCE 3,249,340.15
01-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/333536446576/DOTPE 4,990.00 3,244,350.15
APL
01-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/333502256090/Decathlon 6,896.00 3,237,454.15
/Paymen
01-12-2023 | MOB/TPFT/CHARMAINE 20,000.00 3,257,454.15
RONNI/230010100101479
01-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/333577663224/THE NEW 20.00 3,257,434.15
AHMEDABAD SPO/UPI
01-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/333557464549/Mataji Chemist 285.00 3,257,149.15
/UPL
03-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/370331226839/ZOMATO 669.54 3,256,479.61
LIMITED /UPL
04-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/370496051752/Z0OMATO 769.04 3,255,710.57
LIMITED /UPL
06-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/334041250022/ZOMATO 1,121.79 3,254,588.78
LIMITED /UPL
07-12-2023 | POS/AMAZON INDIA 179.00 3,254,409.78
CYBS/042240920005/071223/12:48 ‘
10-12-2023 UPI/P2M/371000803320/Z0MATO , 211.79 3,254,197.99
LIMITED /UPL
12-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/371224055309/KFC SAPPHIRE 219.00 3,253,978.99
/UPL
13-12-2023 | UPI/P2/334794483786/Kalapi Stores 12,998.00 3,240,980.99
/BLE S
13-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*14-109/San 3,301.48 3,237,679.51

Call Custamer Care at 1800 209 5577, 1800 103 5577 for any queries
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[
— | cha Withdrawal Deposits Prtance

Date Transaction Details o. | 1
Jose/131223/13:44 [ 3,232,301.58 |

— ECE.; 1;,}:/ : , : 5,377.93

13-12-2023 "M PUR/eBay 0417-109/San | 3 770,006.58 |
Jose/131223/14:45 e ] !

14-12-2023 | Ecom 12,295.00 |
FUR/desertcart . co/Slough/141223/07:13 — | 3,216,687.58

14-12-2023 | EcoM 3,319.00 ]
FUR/desertcart . co/Slough/141223/12:12 3,198,928.90

14-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*07-109/San 17,758.68
Jose/141223/14:21 3,185,609.46

14-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*05-109/San 13,319.44
Jose/141223/14:33 3,177, 943.46

14-12-2023 | ECOM 7,666.00
PUR/gesertcart .co/Slough/141223/18: 40 3,160,762.04

14-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*20-109/San 17,181.42
Jose/141223/19:22

15-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*12-109/San 3,95.33 3,156,803.71
Jose/151223/06:02

15-12-2023 | UPI/P24/334980189681/Kalapi Stores 149.00 3,156,654.71
/Hot Wh

16-12-2023 | UPL/P24/371616917436/Kalapi Stores 1,999.00 3,154,655.71
/autowo

16-12-2023 | TIPS/SCG/NON 3,019.00 3,157,674.71
MOC/14.12.23/desertcart .cam

17-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/371765543993/Scale Arts In 3,499.00 3,154,175.71
/233068

17-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/335176649235/Karz and dolls 1,319.00 3,152,856.71
AP

17-12-2023 | ECOM 2,479.00 3,150,377.71
PUR/desertcart .co/Slough/171223/06: 48

17-12-2023 UPI/P2A/371718273323/DHANRAJ 112.00 3,150,489.71
H/Bark of B/UPT

20-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*04-109/San 3,290.04 3,147,199.67
Jose/201223/18:22

21-12-2023 | POS/APPLE 180.00 3,147,019.67
COLLECTIONS/MUMBAI/211223/09:35

21-12-2023 | POS/REEANA 260.00 3,146,759.67
ENTERPRISE/MUMBAI /211223/04:10

22-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*08-109/San 7,397.75 3,139,361.92
Jose/211223/23:12

22-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*04-109/San 2,616.98 3,136,744.94
Jose/221223/07:42

22-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*06-109/San 4,145.58 3,132,599.36
Jose/221223/07:44

22-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/372280452910/Wheels And 3,198.00 3,129,401.36
Wings Mini/Orderl

22-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*24-109/San 2,859.62 3,126,541.74
Jose/221223/10:46

22-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*16-109/San 9,213.17 3,117,328.57
Jose/221223/15:39

22-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/PAYPAL 1.00 3,117,327.57
+*EBAY/4029357733/221223/17:53

22-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/PAYPAL 5,939,46 3,111,388.11
*EBAY/4029357733/221223/17:53

22-12-2023 | PUR-REV/221223/335617495409/17:53 1.00 3,111,389.11

23-12-2023 | UPL/P24/335768110372/RRRSAL 1,749.00 3,109, 620.11
/a@llec

Call Qustarer Care at 1800 209 5577, 1800 103 5577 for any queries
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Date by
‘)}_1., - C'licn mm‘ll Ch(l
€3=12-2023 ,,W‘mm/ Mo, Hithdrawal Deyonita Nalance
_-‘.M?-:o?f 'nm“nmr,m 1 o 5, 108,22 5,104,531, 59
e ae eRay 0*06-109/5an ,
= Jo8a/231223/16: 02 4,701,600 1,000,400,79
24-12-2023 | pood mome e
PUR/elay 0*04=109/8an r 0t Rt (0
7—1’>-105 J\\n.\/)-ng,‘},m:0_, 2,016,721 3, 006, WA 02
4 «=2023 ECOM lv‘m/‘.“.‘y 0'13-109/5an — —
A“‘Q4LYJH1:P» ' 002,15 3,002,911,41
24-12=2023 | pocn PUR/el =
- J\\::\\"‘.n:‘\;/\l‘:; .:,)‘ 07=109/8an 2,500,605 3,090,%12.,22
24-12-2023 BEOOM PUR/oRay 0%21-1 - -
21-109/8an 12,315,22 3,077,991,00
- . Jane/241223/15:02
€4=12-2023 | FOOM PUR/oBay O*15-109/5an 1,345,29 3,073,641.71
Jose/241223/17:26
24-12-2023 | UPI1/PaV 335874098546/ ANTAT 1,619.00 1,071,992,
/@l
26-12-2023 | CIF 23-DEC=23 cBay 0°16=10960-5444 2,510,682 3,000 A0 2
26-12-2023 | TIPS/SOG/NON MOC/23,12.23/cBay O 2,510,682 3,011,992.71
16-10960-8444
27-12-2023 | ATM-CASH/CHAMUNDA CO OP 5,000,00 3,066,992.71
HSG/MUMBAT/271223
27-12-2023 | ATM-CASH/CHAMUNDA CO 0P - 5,000.00 3,061,992.71
HSG/MUMBAI/271223
27-12-2023 | ATM-CASH/CHAMUNDA CO OP 5,000.00 3,056, 992.71
HSG/MUMBAI/271223
27-12-2023 | ATM-CASH/CHAMUNDA CO OP 5,000.,00 3,051, 992.71
HSG/MUMBAI/271223
27-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/372718821984/HARI OM 15.00 3,051,977.71
COLLECTION /175988
27-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/336197321803/Rameshwarma 60.00 3,051,917.71
Flectric API
27-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/336172523593/Rameshwarma 60.00 3,051,857.71
Electric APT
27-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/336160424330/PREMJI 60.00 3,051,797.71
AVACHAR /UPI
27-12-2023 | UPI/P2M/372739322803/MAHARASHTRA 36.00 3,051,761.71
SAASAN  /UPI
27-12-2023 | UP1/P2M/336155643526/Toy Collectors 799.00 3,050,962.71
India /Orderl
27-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*09-109/San 12,998.27 3,037,964.44
Jose/211223/13:04
27-12-2023 | UP1/P2A/372738151503/ABHTJIT 3,000.00 3,034, 964.44
SAHEBRAO  TID/UPI
58-12-2023 | UPI/P2A/336216989721/DEVISINGH/Bank 60.00 3,035,024.44
of BAWL
28-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*02-109/San 6,504.77 3,028,519.67
Jose/281223/15:44
28-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*09-109/5an 4,442.32 3,024,077.35
Jose/281223/17:35
29-12-2023 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*08-109/5an 4,687,717 3,019, 389.58
Jose/291223/04:11
29-12-2023 | NEFT/SBIN523363535300/1TDTAX 158, 900.00 3,178,289.58
REFUND 2023-24 ADLPU2
29-12-2023 | UPI/P2A/372973224978/DHANA 100.00 3,178,389.58
Ak of 1/test
29-12-2023 | IMPS/P2A/336323725848/UdwadiaScherw 250.00 3,178,139.58

ynRonn/X010951

Call Custamer Care at 1800 209 5577, 1800 103 5577 for any queries
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ZEROX /UPI

-———-—_\
g
Date Ch ts Balance
Transaction Details a Withdrawal Dopoal | eeeeee——]
| 12200 | = — 3,176,139.58
SU=12-2023 UPLI/P2M 373043367116 T y Collectors 1,400,00
{ g ]
=l — 3,116,138.97
UR/AMAZON CO 0.61
A‘\\‘..‘.‘:“.\‘:V ._——-"'_’__-T-
— “ — 3,154,100.98
IAZON CO 22,331.99
1223/23:20
, 360,25
eRay 0*18-109/5an 14,040,773 AIAORENES
Jose '311223/06: 39 —
31-12-2023 S 20
e | BOOM PUR/eRay 0415-109/3an 7,7198,96 3,132,561
— ] Jose/311223/06:48 o
31-12-2023
31-12-2023 | Econ 3 129, 763.29
o 2,7198.00 3,129,
- PUN Gesertcart +Q0/Slonah/ 311223/07:39
2203 | e —— =
31-12-2023 ECOM PUR/PAYPAL 2,015.56 3,125,747.73
TEBAY/0789372482/311223/081 46
01-01-2024 219010075985893: Int , Fd: 01-10-2023 to 11,394.00 3,137,141.73
31-12-2023 :
01-01-2024 IP1/PoM/ a1
Q Q24 UPI/ P‘.\l,/456737237907/ZOM1\T0 1,818.79 3,135,322.94
LIMITED /0PI
02-01-2024 PI/P> > :
1-2024 Lx—I/P._A/400¢09456974/Shlvkumar 150.00 3,135,172.94
Ramavach Ma/UPI
04=-01-20>2 3 "
04-01-2024 | UPI/P2A/400446043260/RONNIE UD/The 100.00 3,1325,272.9
Mmic/UPI
05-01-2024 | pu: -DEC-
e “J* REV TXN DT 31-DEC-23 22,337.99 3,157,610.93
08-01-2024 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*26-110/San 5,718.61 3,151,892.32
Jose/080124/19:07
08-01-2024 | ® ( =
20 COM PUR/eBay 0*06-110/San 3,884.85 3,148,007.47
Jose/080124/19:34
03-01-2024 =
20 ECOM PUR/eBay 0*06-110/San 4,502.16 3,143,505.31
Jose/080124/22:07
) S - 2 * e
05-01-2024 | ECQM PUR/eBay 0*16-110/San 3,360.73 3,140,144.58
Jcse/030124/07:31
05-01-2024 | UPI/P24/437541352584/1eaf Studio 1,614,05 3,138,520.53
/PL
035-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/437552451860/BRAND EYES 1,887.17 3,136,643.36
DISTRIBUIO/Payvia
11-01-2024 | ATM-CASH-AXIS/CPRH06203/8411/1101 10,000.00 3,126,643.36
24 /MUMBAI
11-01-2024 | ATM-CASH/+SBI CANCER 10,000.00 3,116,643.36
PISCES/MUMBAI/110124
11-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/401127830416/HANSA 200.00 3,116,443.36
POONARAM CHOUDH/UPI
11-01-2024 | PUR REV TXN DT 30-DEC-23 AMAZON 0.61 3,116,443.97
oo JpP
12-01-2024 | UPI/P24/401288973744/Kalapi Stores 2,499.00 3,113,944.97
/Jahnny
12-01-2024 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*23-110/San 1,669.55 3,112,275.42
Jose/120124/09:02
14-01-2024 | VISA MERCH Refund /12-JAN-24/PAYPAL 3,786.47 3,116,061.89
*EBAY US
16-01-2024 UPI/P2M/438298349145/Zamato Ltd 212.49 3,115, 849.40
/Zomato
17-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/438323087663/PRABHULAL M 894.00 3,114,955.40
THAKKAR /UPI
.40
18-01-2024 | UPI/P214/438486520053/BharatPe 1,599.00 3,113,356
Merchart Nedfi
3,113,351.40
18-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/438453420876/SOCIETY JUMBO 5.00

Call Custarer Care at 1800 209 5577, 1800 103 5577 for any queries




Date Transac!
tion Detailg chq
18-01-2024 | ATM-CASH/+5py CANCER No. Withdrawal Deposits Balance
ETETT PI~SCES/m’ﬂ3A1/1som,, 10,000.00 3,103,351.40
2 A’1M~CASH/¢»SBI CANCER
—— | PISCESAumaL /150154 5,000.00 3,098,351.40
19-01-2024 | W1/ by 4 3gmrm e
- “o215849519/600g)e Tndia ( 3,097,630.50
m S:mtnl A¥T 720,90 ,097,630.
= ;;2535140197822“”/GOOGLE”‘Y”\" 10.00 3,097, 640.50
19-01-2024
1o ijfx:ap? V438538448788 Kalapi. Stores 100,00 3,097,540.50
B 01-2024 ltg/mwassmoeozzs/mnny gift center 298.00 3,097, 242.50
19-01-2024 UP1/P2M/401935663015/CHARKOP 100.00 3,097,142.50
- FETROLEWM  /upI
20-01-202¢ | ‘£com 12, 996.64 3,084, 145.86
PUR/OTPMOBL*APPLY/BUDAPEST/20012
4/05:55
22-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/438872980465/Toy Collectors 1,499.00 3,082, 646.86
India /Orderl
23-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/402326811688/Toy Collectors 3,148.00 3,079,498.86
India /Orderl
23-01-2024 | UPI/P2Y/438934816242/Kalapi Stores 3,599.00 3,075,899.86
/Tarmac
23-01-2024 | UPI/P2W/402344425838/Kalapi Stores 3,697.00 3,072,202.86
Qassi
24-01-2024 | UPL/P24/402493137512/Kalapi Stores "300.00 3,071, 902.86
Matchb
25-01-2024 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*03-111/San 4,417.32 3,067,485.54
Jose/250124/12:25
25-01-2024 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*16-110/San 3,116.88 3,064,368.66
Jose/250124/15:02
25-01-2024 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0O*15-110/San 9,064.94 3,055,303.72
Jose/250124/15:22
25-01-2024 ECOM PUR/eBay 0*24-111/San 5,762.717 3,049,540.95
Jose/250124/17:25
26-01-2024 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*09-111/San 2,769.70 3,046, 771.25
Jose/260124/04:59
26-01-2024 | UPL/P2M/402659712600/AARSAL 2,999.00 0BT
JEL
26-01-2024 | ECOM PUR/eBay 1,89.18 3,041, 876.07
0#22-110/Sydney/260124/11:07
30-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/403082263442/BALATI 3,420.00 3,038, 456.07
DIAGNOSTIC /UPI
30-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/403041262529/NAHHAR 300.00 3,038,156.07
DIAGNOCARE PVT/UPI
30-01-2024 | UPI/P214/403019162399/SATYAM 569.00 3,037,587.07
QRMIST /UPL
30-01-2024 | UPI/P2A/403093586919/LAKSHI 2,450.00 3,035,137.07
VINAYAK TRADER/UPIL
30-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/439678887747/Z0MATO 176.19 3,034, 960.88
LIMITED UPT
30-01-2024 | UPI/P2A/403055759857/GOOGLEPAY/AxX 78.00 3,035,038.68
is Bank/Rewarded
31-01-2024 | UPI/P2M/439728318153/Toy Collectors 2,899.00 3,032,139.88
India /Orderl
01-02-2024 | UPI/P2A/403212164446/LAKSHI 1,100.00 3,031,039.88
VINAYAK TRADER/UPI

Call Custarer Care at 1800 209 5577, 1800 103 5577 for any queries




Balance
Chq Withdrawal Deposits
Date Transaction Details M. e 3,029,071.97
1,967.
04-02-2024 | ECOM TUR/eRay £ c
0*11-111/Sydney/040224/03:49 3.017.63 3,025, 254,34
~02-2024 | EOM PUR/eRay 0*0B-111/San -
Jose/040224/03:58 1,669.55 3,026,923.89
04-02-2024 | Visa MR Fefind /02-FFR-24 /ehay
0°23-11033-1720 : 3,025,883.85
05-02-2024 UP1/P2M/403697623565/Z0MATO 1,040.0
LIMTED Ly 3,025,099.47
0€-02-2024 | UP1/P2M/440355061962 / 20MATO 784.38
— LIMITED APl 3,023,950.47
FETUEm2024 | UPI/P2W/440536591504/Toy Collectors 1,149.00
India /Orier)
e 3,023,030.47
ET02=2024 | UP1/P2A/440533691198/ ANKUR 920.00
RAJASHEKHAR YAR/UPT -
10-02-2024 | Econm 3,387.00 3,013,643.4
RRd%extc:axLoo/Slowg}-x/lODﬂd/lq:46
10-02-2024 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0°08-111/5am 2,607.61 3,017,035.86
Jose/100224/16: 33
11-02-2024 | vP1/P2W/440878785940/50ale Arts In 10,500.00 3,006,535.86
/245664
11-02-2024 | UP1/PAY/404292797363/Karz and dolls 219.00 3,008, 316.86
AeT
13-02-2024 | UPI/P2A/404421583671/LAKSHL 2,800.00 3,003,516.86
VINAYAXK TRADER/GDO Hu
14=02-2024 | UPI/P24/404566724569/Google India 720.90 3,002,795.96
Digital APL
20-02-2024 UPI/P2M/441720790220/Zamato Ltd 99.00 3,002, 696.96
/Pawia
20-02-2024 | UPI/P2M/405186089033/Z0MATO 191.49 3,002,505.47
LIMITED /UPT
20-02-2024 | UPI/P2M/405193589852/Z0MATO 884.29 3,001,621.18
LIMITED /UPT
20-02-2024 | UPI/P2A/405129893798/DHANA 500.00 3,002,121.18
BAJ/Bark of I/UPT
24-02-2024 | UPI/P2A/442179387844/DHAVAL 850.00 3,001,271.18
PRAKASHBHAI PA/UPI
25-02-2024 | UPI/P2A/442217426248/SHANMUGA 2,090.00 2,999,181.18
PRIYADHARSIN/UPI
29-02-2024 | UPI/P2M/442623473629/NAHHAR 1,400.00 2,997,781.18
DIZAGNOCARE PRI/UPI
01-03-2024 | UPI/P2M/406149424373/Z0MATO 753.04 2,997,028.14
LIMITED UPT
02-03-2024 | UPI/P2M/442888365603/MAHARASHTRA 300.00 2,996,728.14
Ex o Lt /UPT
02-03-2024 | UPI/P2M/442844575879/Vaibhav Beer 400.00 2,996,328.14
Wine S/UPI
05-03-2024 | UPI/P24/443177697198/Zcmato 1,183.54 2,995,144.60
/Payia
05-03-2024 | UPI/P24/406511495208/Zamato 1,183.54 2,993,961.06 |
/Paysia '
05-03-2024 | EASY/TATA AIG 10,650.00 2,983,311.06 ‘
GENERA/154781081/354769332/000690
08
06-03-2024 | UPI/P2A/443216561736/ANKUR 4,425.00 2,918, 836.06
RAJASHEKHAR YAR/6 cars
75,158.06
06-03-2024 | ECoOM 3,728.00 SHIISH0
L PUR/desertcart . co/Slough/060324/07:52

Call Custarer Care at 1800 209 5577, 1800 103 5577 for any queries




Maneaction pug

Digital APT

Date an DE(‘ALL, —
06-03-2024 UPI/p °hq Withdr
2R/40663907 No., awal Deposits Balance
| RasasHEkug 6577/ANKUR
06-03-2024 W 3,570.00 2,971,588.06
| mnaw /ii%szssemucusrmm -
07-03- - I 1,370.00 2,970,218.06
2024 UPL/CRADI /443175
07-03-202¢ L?I/caammoesujz;lgs/%03'2024 1,183.50 2,971, 401.60
08-03-2024 un/pzmqq34255672208/06'03'ZOM L1822 2772, %, 12
e VINCENT TaURo /[00: S 500.00 2,912,085.14
8-03-2024 L‘PI/P?MM43528798363/Nhee15 And 70,786.14
o B i
P2A/44350442608 ,
— BHATRA /iyt 3/ABHIJIT DINESH 2,000.00 2,9€8,786.14
e 4 UP1/P2A/443572944438 /MAYANK 1,250.00 2,967,536.14
——— SURESH BACHANI/2 x HW
372024 | UPI/P2A/443625740511/MAYANK 3,300.00 2,964,236.14
SURESH BACHANI/UPI
10-03-2024 | UPI/P2A/407030766186) DHAVAL 120.00 2,964,116.14
PRAKASHEHAT PA/shippi
10-03-2024 | UP1/P2A/407072884778/ABHIIIT 2,098.00 2,9€2,018.14
SAHEBRAO TID/UPI
11-03-2024 | ECOM PUR/eBay 0*20-112/San 1,768.10 2,960,250.04
Josa/100324/20:31
12-03-2024 | UPI/P2A/443813755806/PRATIBHA RANI 625.00 2,959,625.04
ENTERPR/240376
12-03-202¢4 | UPI/P2A/443838764612/YASH CHETAN 2,220.00 2,957,405.04
DOSHT /Ferrar
13-03-2024 | UPI/P24/443918710602/Autamania 1,344.00 2,956,061.04
/Order3
14-03-2024 | UPI/P2A/407472354531/SAYAN SK 2,940.00 2,953,121.04
HUSSAIN  /1CD Mo
14-03-2024 | UPI/P2A/407458966293/Mr Guruprakash 1,300.00 2,951,821.04
Ponnus/MiniGT
14-03-2024 UPI/P2M/407446178697/MINORPLAYZ 1,698.00 2,950,123.04
KIDS CORNE/Payvia
19-03-2024 | UPI/P2A/407946777788/Melwin Vi/State 3,000.00 2,953,123.04
Ban/UPT
15-03-2024 | UPI/P2M/444594232608/Toy Collectors 749.00 2,952,374.04
Irdia /Order?
15-03-2024 | UPI/P2M/444594232608/9190100759858 749.00 2,953,123.04
93/190324
20-03-2024 | UPI/P2A/444620355342/PRATIBHA RANT 110.00 2,953,013.04
ENTERPR/shippi
20-03-2024 | UPI/P2M/408013762859/VARUN NIRAJ 749.00 2,952,264.04
AURANGABA/Hot Wh
23-03-2024 | UPI/P2A/408390994352/ANKUR 2,200.00 2,950, 064.04
RAJASHEKHAR YAR/UPI
23-03-2024 | UP1/P2M/444913829436/Z0MATO 818.47 2,949,245.57
LIMITED JUPT
28-03-2024 | NEFT/R030240880000764/FARNANDES 68,722.64 3,017, 968.21
ANTHONY MARIO
29-03-2024 | UP1/PZ4/408905372580/Karz and dolls 1,619.00 3,016,349.21
AL
30-03-2024 | UPI/P2M/445612016647/MINIATURE TOY 248.00 3,016,101.21
SHOP  /Paymen
30-03-2024 | UPL/P24/409093435091/Google India 260.00 3,015,841.21
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Date

m?\

Chq Withdrawal Deposits
Transaction Datails No. 3,015,766.21
) 75.00
30-03-2024 UPT/P2M/445656233755/Google India
Dimital AL 0 3,015,691.21
TR ' 5.
30-03-2024 | ups /P2/445661534975/Google India
— | Rimtal Ap 22,642.00 3,038,333.21
31-03-2024 SB:912010075985893: Int., Pd: 01-01-2024
- to 31-03-2024 3,038,055.71
02-04-2024 LTI/Pm’445877145591/'m~m 271.50
APT
x\ 2 3 039!355'71
02-04-2024 UPT/P2A/409381744396 /1r Treis '
S Sunpr/Indian Ba/upx 3,039,245.71
=2024 m/pwqosqvwmgoz/coogle India 110.00
— Digital Apr
8-04-5 - 579.71
08-04-2024 UPI/P2M/446510166827/d0tpe.payu@ind 666.00 302,
s AFL
09-04-2024 | moom PUR/PlayStation 299.00 3,038,080.71
N/London/090424/17:17
12-04-2024 UPT/P2M/410310560256/Google India 720.90 SRS
Digital API
13-04-2024 | EcoMm 347.514.12 2,689,845.69
/514,
PUR/OTPMOBL'APPLY/BUDAPEST/13042
4/06:22
18-04-2024 UPI/P2A/410914352433/MELWIN 250.00 2,690,095.69
VI/HDFC BANK/UPT
20-04-2024 UPI/P2M/447778038308/SATISH 75.00 2,690,020.69
KRISHNE GOWDA /UPL
22-04-2024 UPI/P2M/411331062147/RR MOTOR 1,640.00 2,688,380.69
SPORTS MANAG/Paymen
23-04-2024 UPI/P2M/411440527786/SBIMOPS 500.00 2,687,880.69
/MOPSUP
06-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/412725967131/KRISHNA 450.00 2,687,430.69
ENTERPRISES  /UPI
06-05-2024 | UPT/P2M/449357576279/BEER WORLD 500.00 2,686,930.69
AND WINE /UPI
08-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/412901777378/Dionysus 1,870.00 2,685,060.69
Beverages Lt/UPL
09-05-2024 | UPI/P24/413027720852/Google India 720.90 2,684,339.79
Digital ABT
09-05-2024 | ECOM PUR/PlayStation 499.00 2,683,840.79
N/LONDON/090524/17:21
10-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/413115066103/Nita Mukesh 958.00 2,682,882.79
Ambani Cu/Paymen
11-05-2024 | UPI/P2A/413284932038/VIDYA VIJ/Kotak 497.00 2,683,379.79
Mah/UPI
12-05-2024 | UPI/P2A/413315551300/GOOGLE 6.00 2,683,385.79
IN/Axis Bank/UPI
14-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/413596185791/Skillboxesindia 2,676.00 2,680,709.79
Priva/Animal
16-05-2024 | AXISDIRECT/S752737/16-05-2024/12:05 663.76 2,680,046.03
17-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/450494330997/0DON 2,415.00 2,617,631.03
RESTROBAR /UPL —
17-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/413866425715/Adidas-Gd 5,299.00 2,672,332,
Retail-Cber/UPL
2,656,333.03
17-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/413872336221/ELEMENT 15,999.00
RETAIL PRIVA /UPI
17-05-2024 | UPL/P2M/450408731544/KVC INC 936.00

/Hoegaa

2,655,397.03

Call Custarer Care at 1800 209 5577, 1800 103 5577 for any queries




pate ,—Ti‘xansactlcn Details Chg
- No. Withdrawal Deposits ’-\
17-05-2024 I UPI/P2M/450419352902/Bharat pe e
Merchant  /Pay To L 2,654, 615.03 |
18-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/413977101059/BLUE DART .
/Scherw 400.00 2,651,215.03 |
20-05-2024 | UPI/P2A/414127765475/RAJENDRAN .
AFL ha 2,650,215.03
23-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/451023649329/20MATO 168.43
LIMITED API g 2,650,046.€0
23-05-2024 | UPI/P2A/414472684241/RAJENDRAN/HD 400.00
FC BANK/UPI . 2,650,446.60
24-05-2024 | UPI/P2M/451253915057/zomato Online 444,80 5 650, 701,50
Orer  /Payvia
29-05-2024 | UPI/P2A/451675730887/RISHAB 1,440.00 2,648, 561,80
SONAWAT /UPI
31-05-2024 IMPS/P2A/415212500362/SanmanStudents 20,000.00 2,628,561.80
Overs/X126151
02-06-2024 UPI/P2M/415482705543/Z0OMATO 473.15 2,628,088.65
LIMITED /UPL
03-06-2024 UPI/P2A/452187478630/RAJENDRAN 3,800.00 2,624,288.65
\ s 7 CLOS’-iNG_J‘Bi:L’wéK' L' ” j;» (-., o 7 9 ..“& i Fop : 7 po ot ngm}m.s
- Summary of Deposits as on 03-Jun-2024 Y
Term
Deposit No. Base Branch ;:is:i II::: CRN| Deposit m\:ﬁty Start Date m End Date e
/ Days)
A e
—

